

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Cri.A.No.2466 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	10.03.2026	<p><u>KSR,J & AHHS,J</u> <i>(per Hon'ble Sri Justice K.Suresh Reddy)</i></p> <p>At request of the learned counsel for the appellant, Post after two (2) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>K.SURESH REDDY, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>A.HARI HARANADHA SARMA, J</u></p> <p>MVA</p>	